
 Interclubs PromoBaD Comité 13 D1
ICP BdR

Feuille de rencontre n° 10

Date : Mercredi 17 avril 2024
Heure : 19:00:00
Lieu : Gymnase Alain Calmat, 13960
SAUSSET
Poule A - J10

Dis. Ord. Ter.
Badminton Club Sausset (BCS13-2) Sports 13 Badminton (S13B13-2)

Score
Victoires Sets Points

Licence - Nom Prénom Clt Cote Licence - Nom Prénom Clt Cote H V H V H V

SH1 1 06899325 - MAGNAN Michel (Vet5) P11 2.25 06938304 - ROBERT Pierre (Sen) P11 2.25 5-21 / 9-21 0 1 0 2 14 42

SH2 2

SH3 3

SH4 4

SH5 5

SD1 6

SD2 7

SD3 8

DH1 9

07272774 - LEWEURS Marc (Vet5) P10

6.43

07063715 - JAMMES Ludwig (Sen) P11

3.50 16-21 / 21-15 / 21-10 1 0 2 1 58 46
07279299 - PRUDHOMME Gregory (Vet3) P11

07401034 - STROM-TEJSEN Marc-antoine
(Vet2)

P10

DH2 10
06899325 - MAGNAN Michel (Vet5) P10

4.17

06613566 - DALOMBA Alexandre (Vet2) P11

5.25 21-16 / 21-11 1 0 2 0 42 27

07538596 - OSTIZ Mathieu (Vet2) P11 06977372 - MARC Florian (Vet2) P11

DH3 11

07272775 - DUHEM Jerome (Vet3) P11

4.30
07508652 - COLLET Yohann (Sen) P11

4.01 18-21 / 21-15 / 16-21 0 1 1 2 55 57

06772400 - FOUSSE Anthony (Vet2) P10 06938304 - ROBERT Pierre (Sen) P10

DH4 12

07290310 - FAVRE Alain (Vet8) P11

3.81
07508652 - COLLET Yohann (Sen) P11

3.00 14-21 / 21-15 / 16-21 0 1 1 2 51 57

06772400 - FOUSSE Anthony (Vet2) P10 06613566 - DALOMBA Alexandre (Vet2) P11



DH5 13

DD1 14
00452288 - DONNET Manon (Vet1) NC

3.00

07508677 - ROUSSEAU Clemence (Cad2) P11

5.75 11-21 / 21-12 / 21-17 1 0 2 1 53 50

06567751 - VERNHES Véronique (Vet6) P11 07341999 - ROUSSEAU Océane (Sen) P11

DD2 15
06460442 - PAOLI Corinne (Vet4) P11

3.73

07117346 - PETRIC Marie-claude (Vet3) P11

3.75 18-21 / 21-14 / 21-10 1 0 2 1 60 45

06567751 - VERNHES Véronique (Vet6) P11 07443134 - REY Magali (Vet1) P11

DD3 16

DD4 17

DD5 18

DX1 19

07538596 - OSTIZ Mathieu (Vet2) P11

3.50

06938304 - ROBERT Pierre (Sen) P10

4.75 16-21 / 15-21 0 1 0 2 31 42
06567751 - VERNHES Véronique (Vet6) P10

07508677 - ROUSSEAU Clemence (Cad2)
P10

DX2 20
07279299 - PRUDHOMME Gregory (Vet3) P11

2.73

07401034 - STROM-TEJSEN Marc-antoine
(Vet2)

P10
3.92 21-16 / 23-21 1 0 2 0 44 37

06460442 - PAOLI Corinne (Vet4) P11 07443134 - REY Magali (Vet1) P11

DX3 21
06899325 - MAGNAN Michel (Vet5) P11

1.07

06977372 - MARC Florian (Vet2) P11

3.54 21-19 / 22-20 1 0 2 0 43 39

00452288 - DONNET Manon (Vet1) NC 07341999 - ROUSSEAU Océane (Sen) P10

DX4 22
07272775 - DUHEM Jerome (Vet3) P12

0.19

07063715 - JAMMES Ludwig (Sen) P11

3.75 21-18 / 21-10 1 0 2 0 42 28

00452288 - DONNET Manon (Vet1) NC 07117346 - PETRIC Marie-claude (Vet3) P10

DX5 23
07538596 - OSTIZ Mathieu (Vet2) P11

3.50

06977372 - MARC Florian (Vet2) P11

3.54 21-10 / 21-19 1 0 2 0 42 29

06567751 - VERNHES Véronique (Vet6) P10 07341999 - ROUSSEAU Océane (Sen) P10

Totaux 8 4 18 11 535 499

Capitaines / Officiel



Remarques et
signatures

Bonus / Malus
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